GMM EMERGING MARKETS & NEW FRONTIERS MARKETS EQUITY FUND

Mutual Fund Assets Line Up

DOMESTIC CASH ASSETS, DEPOSITS
NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE (CYPRUS) LTD

Cash NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE (CYPRUS) LTD (EUR)

EUROBANK CYPRUS LTD ...................................................
CASH EUROBANK CYPRUS LTD (USD)
CASH EUROBANK CYPRUS LTD (EUR)

Cash EUROBANK CYPRUS LTD (NOK)

FOREIGN CASH ASSETS, DEPOSITS
INTERACTIVE BROKERS

Hong Kong

SINO-OCEAN GROUP HOLDING LTD
CHINA NUCLEAR ENERGY TECHNOL
XINYI ENERGY HOLDINGSLTD
NINE DRAGONS PAPER HOLDINGS LT
BYD Electronic International C
KINGSOFT CORP LTD

XINYI SOLAR HOLDINGS LTD
GLOBAL X CHINA CLEAN ENE-HKD
HUA HONG SEMICONDUCTOR LTD
CANSINO BIOLOGICS INC-H

CGN POWER CO LTD-H

PING ANINSURANCE GROUP CO-H
PACIFIC BASIN SHIPPING LTD
ALIBABA HEALTH INFORMATION T
LONDON_XLON

GAZPROM PJSC-SPON ADR

HON HAI PRECISION -GDR REG S
NEW YORK

TAIWAN SEMICONDUCTOR SP ADR
FRANKFURT_XFRA

LYNAS RARE EARTHS LTD

NASDAQ GS

Bilibili Inc

PINDUODUO INC-ADR

HONG KONG

TENCENT HOLDINGS LTD

MUTUAL FUNDS INVESTMENTS TABLE 2021

Quarter: D

Value at

| Value % NAV
Currency

Isin | Quantity | Price |

33.833,44
1.954,52

1.954,5200  1,00000000 1.954,52  1.954,52
31.878,92 5,72

22.883,79
8.971,01

-CASH USD CY  25.918,1800 1,00000000 25.918,18
-CASH EUR CY- 8.971,0100  1,00000000 8.971,01
240,8900 1,00000000 240,89

20,1100  1,00000000

185.010,71
12.362,31

5.909,46
9.667,96

23.688,77

HK3377040226  60.000,0000  1,82000000  109.200,00
BMG2115P1059  60.000,0000  0,87000000 52.200,00
VGG9833A1049  20.000,0000  4,27000000 85.400,00
BMG653181005 25.000,0000  8,37000000  209.250,00

HK0285041858  2.000,0000 28,55000000 57.100,00  6.464,18 1,1
KYG5264Y1089  2.000,0000 34,25000000 68.500,00  7.754,75
KYG9829N1025  8.000,0000 13,22000000  105.760,00 11.972,88
HK0000562675  1.000,0000 154,60000000  154.600,00 17.501,95
HK0000218211  3.500,0000 43,00000000  150.500,00 17.037,80
CNE100003F01 400,0000 180,20000000 72.080,00  8.160,03
CNE100001T80 100.000,0000  2,37000000  237.000,00  26.830,29
CNE1000003X6  1.500,0000 56,15000000 84.22500  9.534,94
BMG684371393  50.000,0000  2,86000000  143.000,00 16.188,74
BMG0171K1018 16.000,0000  6,59000000  105.440,00 11.936,65
34.261,88
24.474,66
9.787,22
21.244,92
21.244,92
6.474,00
6.474,00
23.110,54
10.241,92
12.868,62
84.244,84
25.856,70

US3682872078 3.000,0000  9,24000000 27.720,00
US4380908057  1.500,0000  7,39000000 11.085,00

US8740391003 200,0000 120,31000000 24.062,00

AUO00000LYC6  1.000,0000 6,47400000 6.474,00

US0900401060 250,0000 46,40000000 11.600,00
US7223041028 250,0000 58,30000000 14.575,00

KYG875721634 500,0000 456,80000000 228.400,00




CNOOC LTD

CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK -H
SUNNY OPTICAL TECH

XIAOMI CORP -CLASS B

NEW YORK_XNYS

BRF SA

COSTAMARE INC

CIA SIDERURGICA NACL-SP ADR
DR. REDDY'S LABORATORIES-ADR
EMBRAER SA-SPON ADR

XETRA

QUIMICA Y MINERA CHIL-SP ADR
OTHER UCITS

VANECK VECTORS INDIA GROWTH
EXPAT BULGARIA SOFIX UCITS
CSOP SZSE CHINEXT ETF-HKD
Total Assets

Receivables/Liabilities

Net Assets

HK0883013259
CNE1000002H1
KYG8586D1097
KYG9830T1067

US10552T1079
MHY1771G1026
US20440W1053

US2561352038
US29082A1079

US8336351056
US92189F7675

BG9000011163
HK0000248234

12.000,0000
11.000,0000
1.000,0000
6.000,0000

2.500,0000
1.300,0000
2.000,0000

250,0000
1.000,0000

250,0000
620,0000

20.000,0000
18.000,0000

GMM GLOBAL MONEY MANAGERS LTD

8,03000000
5,40000000
246,60000000
18,90000000

4,09000000
12,65000000
4,44000000
65,41000000
17,75000000

50,43000000

42,28420000
0,51810000

14,39000000

96.360,00

59.400,00

246.600,00

113.400,00

10.225,00

16.445,00

8.880,00

16.352,50

17.750,00
12.607,50

26.216,20

10.362,00
259.020,00

10.908,72
27.917,09
61.497,89
14.519,69
14.438,02
11.131,47
62.832,05

10.362,00

29.323,13

' 523.661,85
33.673,44

6.724,55
12.837,78
9.027,90
7.840,37
15.671,91
11.131,47

23.146,92

1,96
1,21
5,01
2,30

11,03
1,62
2,61
1,41
2,59
2,81
2,00
2,00

11,27
4,15
1,86
5,26

93,96
6,04

- 557.335,29 100,00

INVESTMENT IN UNITS OF THE FUNDS HAS NOT GUARANTEED RETURN AND PAST PERFORMANCE DOES NOT GUARANTEE FUTURE RETURNS



